COMPACT SCP
Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan
Select models available for next day delivery
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com2
Featuring our high efficiency Series
1 impeller, the Compact SCP makes
light work of handling large volumes
of air against low resistance. The

Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 13
4 HOLES 10 DIA
550MM LENGTH OF 20MM FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
COMPLETE WITH TERMINAL BOX
MOUNTING FACE
H
E CTS
D
F G
Dimensional Data
AC
Product
Code A B C D E F G H
Weight kg
1PH 3PH
SCP250/4-1AC 250 261 275 370 320 95 75 15 5 -
SCP250/4-3AC 250 261 275 370 320 95 75 15 - 7
SCP315/4-1AC 315 326 360 430 380 104 75 15 6 -
SCP315/4-3AC 315 326 360 430 380 104 75 15 - 7
SCP350/4-1AC 350 361 395 485 435 95 75 15 6 -
SCP350/4-3AC 350 361 395 485 435 95 75 15 - 8
SCP400/4-3AC 400 411 450 540 490 97 95 15 - 13
SCP450/4-3AC 450 461 500 575 535 95 95 15 - 14
SCP450/4B-3AC 450 461 500 575 535 95 95 15 - 14
SCP500/4-1AC 500 512 560 655 615 89 100 15 16 -
SCP500/4-3AC 500 512 560 655 615 147 100 15 - 20
SCP500/6-3AC 500 512 560 655 615 147 100 15 - 20
SCP560/4-1AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 20 24 -
SCP560/4-3AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 20 - 24
SCP560/6-3AC 560 577 620 725 670 141 100 20 - 24
SCP630/4-1AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20 24 -
SCP630/4-3AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20 - 30
SCP630/6-3AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20 - 30
SCP710/4/6-3AC 710 725 765 850 810 143 103 27 - 30
SCP710/6/8-3AC 710 725 765 850 810 143 103 27 - 30
SCP800/6/8-3AC 800 817 880 973 910 146 105 28 - 36
Dimensions are in mm.
COMPACT SCP
Single & Three Phase
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com14
Dimensional Data
COMPACT SCP
Dimensions are in mm.
Product
Code A B C D E F G H J Weight
kg
SCP250-1EC 250 261 275 370 320 197 75 15 7 10
SCP315-1EC 315 326 360 430 380 201 75 15 10 11
SCP350-1EC 350 361 395 485 435 194 75 15 10 11
SCP400-1EC 400 411 450 540 490 170 95 15 10 13
SCP450-1EC 450 461 500 575 535 198 95 15 10 15
SCP500-1EC 500 512 560 655 655 231 100 15 10 21
SCP560-1EC 560 577 620 725 670 247 100 15 10 24
SCP630-1EC 630 647 700 805 750 251 105 20 10 27
SCP710-1EC 710 725 765 850 810 241 103 27 10 29
Single Phase
EC
4 HOLES ØJ
PARTIAL GUARD SHOWN FOR REFERENCE

Dimensional Data
IP66
• Up to 7.5kW
• Conformal coating as standard
• Switched or Non-Switched
Dimensions in mm.
ELTADRIVE VARIABLE
SPEED DRIVES
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com22
Accessories
IMPELLER
SIDE GUARD
Product
Code Fan Dia. A B Weight
kg
078C-0250-C 250 270 18 0.9
078C-0315-C 315 335 21 1.1
078C-0350-C 350 370 23 1.4
078C-0400-C 400 420 26 1.6
078C-0450-C 450 470 29 1.8
078C-0500-C 500 520 32 2.2
078C-0560-C 560 585 32 2.5
078C-0630-C 630 655 40 2.6
078C-0710-C 710 730 50 3.2
078C-0800-C 800 820 50 3.5
ØA B
GUARD FIXING CLIPS
• Powder coated polyester epoxy paint finish in RAL 7040 (Window Grey)
• Fix with clips & screw provided